	Vaccine
	Hepatitis A


	Hepatitis B
	Yellow Fever


	Malaria


	Typhoid


	Tetanus

Polio and Diphtheria
	Fee 

	Liverpool School of Tropical Medicine
Liverpool School of Tropical Medicine Pembroke Place 
Liverpool L3 5QA 
UK
	£40.00


	£20.00
	£45.00
	
	£22.00
	£15.00
	£10 if looking for advice and not having vaccines

	Doctor Today
182 Finchley Road 

London 

NW3 6BP
	£56.00


	£40.00
	£52.00
	£45.00 (pack of 8 tablets)
	£30.00
	£55.00 
	Free 

	Trailfinders
194 High Street 

Kensington 

London 
	£49.00


	£26.00
	£45.00
	£18.70 (14 in a box) – paludrine and cholorquine
	£20.00
	£25.00
	Free in the clinic. No detailed medical advice will be given over the phone. 

	Medi-centres
London-wide  
	£58.50


	£43.50
	£52.50
	£39.50
	£30.00
	£48.50
	Can be purchased following a travel consultation with the doctor or nurse which costs £10.

	MASTA Clinic (recommended by BA)

Nationwide
	£47.00
	£37.00
	£45.00
	£17.49 (box of 14)
	£26.50
	£29.50
	Consultation fee £15.00 refundable on vaccines.

	General Practitioner
	£10.00

	£30.00
	£40.00
	£10 private subscription.  Then purchase tablets from chemist
	£10 (including Tetanus and Polio)
	£10 
	Free 

	Moorgate Medical Centre 
	£55


	£45
	N/A
	£40 pack of 12 
	£30 
	£40 (all three)
	Free


